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DEFENSIVE RECORDS o

MOST TACKLES - GAME

Tackles Player Year Tackles Player Year
18 Matt Harris 2006 16 Trent White 2013
17 Tom Nuttle 2004 15 James Mallory 2004
17 Charlie Milks 2015 15 Tyler White 2015
15 Charlie Milks 2015 15 Cory Ratka 2016

MOST TACKLES - SEASON

Tackles Player Year Tackles Player Year
119 Charlie Milks 2015 82 Tim Hersey 2008
113 Tom Nuttle 2004 80 James Gallo 2007

97 Tyler White 2016 78 - Tom Nuttle 2003

90 Charlie Milks 2014 76 James Mallory 2004
89 Matt Harris 2006 76 Jeff Duquette 2005

87 Jahlel St.John 2016 76 Tim Hersey 2007

83 Robert Beanard 2001 74 Anthony Catania 2013

MOST TACKLES - CAREER

Tackles Player Year Tackles Player Year

28 James Mallory 2001 - 04 176 Jeff Duquette 2003- 05
24 Terrell Ford 2012 -15 164 Ryan Meldrum  2008-10
2 - 144
20 133

3

0
8 2
74 -

19 Cory Ratka 2014 - 16
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INDIVIDUAL KICKING RECORDS

LONGEST FIELD GOALS
YARDAGE PLAYER
39 Chris Arcadipnane
38 Sam Faicons
36 Andy Stzloy
MOST FIELD GOALS
NO.
GAME 3 pick Fisher
2 Chris Arcadipane
2 John Tobin
2 Chuck Savasta
SEASON 8 Chuck Savasia
8 Sean McDonough
4 Chris Arcadipane
4 John Tobin
4 Nick Fisher
3 Kevin Ahrens
3 T.I Waz
3 Allen Gale
3 Lazar Opacic
CAREER 6 Chris Arcadipane
& Chuck Savasta
& Sean McDonough
5 Lazar Gpacic
DEFENSIVE INTERCEPTIONS
MOST INTERCEPTIONS
# - INTER. PLAYER
GAME 3 Bili Montague
3 Ron Price
3 Rob Gaglione
K Kaith Halt
SEASON Brett Besancon
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Biil Montague
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YEAR
1987
1874
2063

2040
1887
1980
2007

2007
2615
1987
1930
2010
1979
1888
2000
2005

1987- 1888
2007
2015

2004- 05
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OPP. YRDS.
Frontier 35
Jamestown 35
Williamsville N. 34
NO.
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W.Seneca East 2
Niagara Falls 2
4
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PLAYER YEAR
Andy Baxfer 1972
Kevin Ahrens 1879
azar Opacik 2804

Brian Baumgariner 1867

Steve Strusa 1986
Chuck Savasta 2007
can McDonough 2015

John Tobin 1090

Allen Gayle 2000
Nick Fisher 2010
Maik Tayior 2014
Joe Stewart 2016
Kent Jones 1988
Paul Leous 1966
Kevin Munro 1957
Paul Neiss 1870
Tim RMiller 1874

John Fowier 1874
Tony Vizzi
Kevin Tully 1985

Dominic Kieffer 1987
Braif Besancon 1992

Michael Dunn 2082

Pat Cahill 2008
Warren Hemphiii 2007
Warren Hemphilt 2009

fames Argira 2010
Terreii Ford 2014
Walker-Johnson 2815
Mark ?'y ior 2815

Pat Cahitl 20068-0
fark Tavioer  2014-1
Bob Gaglione  1887-8
ke Maikuiski 1885-8
Nick Herssy  2070-1
s 1588-8
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s §10- 1
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OPP.
North Ton.
Hamburg
Lancaster

Nia. Wheat.
Sweet Home
Nia. Falls
Orchard Pk.
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PLAYER

D, Walker- Johnson
Shawn Mangoid

Jamir Lynch
Jotin1 Bardak
Terreit Ford
Nick Hersey
Terrell Ford

David Havnes

Terreil Ford

D, Walkar- .Johnson
Shawn Mangold

John Haynes
Nick Hersey
Bud Bougliton
Keith Halt

Breit Besancon

Jamir Lynch
John Bardzk
Dave McCoy

Dominic Kieffer

Terreit Ford

VWarren Hemphiil
Shawn Mangeld
. Walker- Johnson

James Mallory
Nick Hersey
John Havnes
Bud Boughton
Mark Tavlor
oith MHalt
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2018
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2018
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2315
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1867
1980
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4882
1877
1887

2012-15
2007- 99
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20%2-15
2002- 04
2010- 11
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1089- 20
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PLAYER
Dave McCoy
Waiten Hemphill
Sam Gagliardi
Romn Price
park Tavior
Scott Haynes
Kevin Tully
Shawn Dotzler

James Waliory
Ron Prica
Crzig Horwath
Richard Rosen
Tim Riiller
Kevin Tully
Jotm Hassall
Diamour Bailey
Mark Taylor
Rob Gaglicne

Terrelt Ford

Brett Besancon
Rob Gagiione
Sam Gagliardi

Jchn Bardak
Dave McCoy
Scott Haynes
Tom Carveth
David Haynes
John Hassall
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1877
2008
1882
1268
2615
1889
1885
1888
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2013
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1992
1877-78
1293-00
2002-03
1996-88
1995-87
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West Sen. E
Ken. East
Will. North
Lew.- Port
Hutch Tech
West Sen. W
Sweet Home
Frontier
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TEAM INTERCEPTIONS
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ALL-TIME COACHING RECORDS

YEARS
1823- 1825
1826~ 1831
1832- 1835
1938- 1948
1847~ 1848
1650- 1978
1976- 1380
1581- 2800
2501-2015
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COACH
Andv Schuliz

dy Schul
Cari Baisch
Gecrge Bama
Diek Gifentiammer
Q

i sroy "Bud” Piikin
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2013
1383
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2810
1884
2008
2071
2044

LOSSES
3
17
17

M ~d B e
oGy ot

TOTAL

PN S Y

L Y

TOTAL
70
87
65
85
&4
83
82
&8
&6

TIES

ODOW~_L NONMNMON

OPP.
Hamburg
Williamsvilie N.
renmore East
Niagara Wheat.
Frontiar

OPP.
West Seneca W,
Kenmore East
Grand lsland
Renmore East
Jamestown
West Seneca W,
Niagara Falls
Lewiston Porter
Hutch Tech

YEAR
1882

£nn
(3=

1856
20G8
2010

YEAR
882
1887
1984
1888
1908
1980
2044
868
2015




